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Programmes

Date/ Day

April, 2019

October 18, Friday

Sports Tournament

April 8, Monday

New Session Commences

October 19, Saturday

Chehlum (Holiday)

April 13,-Saturday

Ram Navami (Holiday)

October 24, Thursday

Diwali Celebration (Nur & LKG)
Cooking Competition (Diwali Delicacies)

April 17, Wednesday

Mahaveer Jayanti (Holiday)

; ‘May, 2019
May I, Wednesday [ Labour's Day Celebration
May 13, Monday Quiz Competition

May 20, Monday

Summer Break Commences

June, 2019
June 27, Thursday | School Reopen

July, 2019
July 1,Mon to July 6,Sat Test Week

July 6, Saturday

Elections, Head Boy, Head Girl, Ministers & Prefects

July 9, Tuesday

Initiation Ceremony

July 13, Saturday

Debate

July 15, Monday

Quarterly Exams (Nur to V), Periodic Test - 1 (VI to X)

August, 2019

October 25, Friday P.T.M. ( Report Card Distribution)
;);t%t‘)g 26, Sat to October Diwali Break .

November, 2019
November 2, Saturday Chhath Pooja (Holiday)
November 12, Tuesday Guru Nanak Jayanti (Holiday)
November 14, Thursday Children's Day Fete

December, 2019
December 8, Sunday Annual Event
December 24, Tuesday Christmas Celebration (Nur to L.K.G)
December 25,Wednesday | Christmas Holiday
ﬁﬁi’g{’: 3;’32;[3;:;3)’ o | Winter Break

January, 2020

August 10, Saturday

P.T.M. ( Report Card Distribution)

January 6, Monday

Test Week — (I to V), Periodic Test — 2 (VI to VIII)
Periodic Test -3 (IX & X)

August 12, Monday

Eid-ul-Zuha (Holiday) :

January 15, Wednesday

Makar Sankranti (Holiday)

August 15, Thursday

Independence Day Celebration/Raksha Bandhan

August 17, Saturday

Sports Tournament

January 26, Sunday Republic Day Celebration

January 31, Friday Races (Nursery onwards)

! February, 2020

February 1, Saturday P.TM. ( Report Card Distribution)
Feb 3, Mon to Feb 8, Sat Test Week

February 21, Friday Maha Shivratri (Holiday)
February 22, Saturday Goodluck Party

February 24, Monday P.T.M.

February 26, Wednesday

Annual Exams

August 23, Friday Janmashtami (Holiday)
September, 2019
September 5, Thursday Teacher's Day Celebration
September 10, Tuesday Moharram (Holiday)
Sept 11 to Sept 17 Test Week
September 21, Saturday Painting Competition
September 23, Monday ' Half Yearly Exams (Nur to VIII), Periodic Test - 2 (IX, X)
October, 2019
October 2, Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti

March, 2020

October 7, Monday &
October 8, Tuesday

Dussehra Break

March 9 Monday to March
11 Wednesday

Holi Break




